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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 60Westland Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 We Ain't Playin
2 "House of Troy"
3 Protect The Bag!
4 Next Level Pro Shop
5 " One thang fa sho..."
6 The Fam
7 Keep It 100
8 Sully's BBQ
9 Lookin For Something

10 Special Delivery
11 Level Up
12 Von Marie
13 X Factor
14 Her And Them
15 Full House

16 Rolling For Jesus
17 Square Up
18 We Do This For Fun
19 The Truth
20 C U Pkin
21 Creep Up On'Em
22 The Enforcers
23 We Good !!
24 Chosen Few
25 Who You Wit
26 C.L.A.S.S.
27 All Together Now
28 On The Move
29 Timeless
30 Kings & Queens

31 Careless
32 Family Affair
33 Put It In There
34 Ask Somebody
35 $ Cash Money $
36 One Ball
37 Other People'$ Money
38 It's Time 2 Go
39 Serious Bidness
40 It Happens
41 Just Hanging Out
42 Coffffinnnnn!!!
43 Makin Moves
44 Lead By Faith
45 It Is What It Is

46 Grind House
47 The Transformers
48 M.A.T.W.I.L.I. INC
49 D.U.C.K.
50 Say Less
51 Red Zone
52 Let's Git Right
53 Top Flight
54 Dogg Pound
55 Strictly Business
56 J T & Co
57 Easier Than You Think
58 Just Hav'in Fun

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk01  08/14   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20 21- 22 23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30
Wk02  08/21  58- 55  57-  2   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11 16- 13 18- 15 20- 17 22- 19 24- 21 26- 23 28- 25
Wk03  08/28  51- 56 53- 58 55- 57   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16 13- 18 15- 20 17- 22 19- 24 21- 26
HD1  09/04 No pointsLabor Day

Wk04  09/11  54- 47 56- 49 58- 51 57- 53  55-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11 20- 13 22- 15 24- 17

Wk05  09/18  18- 26 52- 54 44- 15 53- 14 58- 39 33- 48 35- 22 27- 23   5-  2  42- 43 38- 30 55- 17 32- 47   4-  3  11- 25Position Round- Start Lane - 19
Wk06  09/25  43- 52 45- 54 47- 56 49- 58 51- 57 53- 55   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20 13- 22
Wk07  10/02  50- 39 52- 41 54- 43 56- 45 58- 47 57- 49 55- 51  53-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9
Wk08  10/09  35- 48 37- 50 39- 52 41- 54 43- 56 45- 58 47- 57 49- 55 51- 53   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18
Wk09  10/16  46- 31 48- 33 50- 35 52- 37 54- 39 56- 41 58- 43 57- 45 55- 47 53- 49  51-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1

Wk10  10/23  33- 55 35- 12  43-  8  49- 22 57- 41 16- 46 36- 44 58- 23  14-  5   2- 27  48- 26 25- 47   9- 17  42-  3  19-  7 Manually assigned
Wk11  10/30  27- 44 29- 46 31- 48 33- 50 35- 52 37- 54 39- 56 41- 58 43- 57 45- 55 47- 53 49- 51   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14
Wk12  11/06  42- 23 44- 25 46- 27 48- 29 50- 31 52- 33 54- 35 56- 37 58- 39 57- 41 55- 43 53- 45 51- 47  49-  2  12- 10
Wk13  11/13  19- 40 21- 42 23- 44 25- 46 27- 48 29- 50 31- 52 33- 54 35- 56 37- 58 39- 57 41- 55 43- 53 45- 51 47- 49
Wk14  11/20  38- 15 40- 17 42- 19 44- 21 46- 23 48- 25 50- 27 52- 29 54- 31 56- 33 58- 35 57- 37 55- 39 53- 41 51- 43

Wk15  11/27  14- 28 13- 56  30-  2  22-  1  52- 34 16- 45 49- 36 23- 26 44- 48 58- 43 41- 12   5-  8  46- 57 47- 42  25-  3Position Round- Start Lane - 27
Wk16  12/04  11- 36 13- 38 15- 40 17- 42 19- 44 21- 46 23- 48 25- 50 27- 52 29- 54 31- 56 33- 58 35- 57 37- 55 39- 53
Wk17  12/11  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11 40- 13 42- 15 44- 17 46- 19 48- 21 50- 23 52- 25 54- 27 56- 29 58- 31 57- 33 55- 35
Wk18  12/18   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40 13- 42 15- 44 17- 46 19- 48 21- 50 23- 52 25- 54 27- 56 29- 58 31- 57
Wk19  01/08  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11 44- 13 46- 15 48- 17 50- 19 52- 21 54- 23 56- 25 58- 27

Wk20  01/22  15- 35  56-  1   4- 55  48- 14 33- 29 40- 50  27-  9   2- 28  30- 13 21- 43 52- 45 32- 41 16- 58 12- 49 46- 23 Manually assigned
Wk21  01/29   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44 13- 46 15- 48 17- 50 19- 52 21- 54 23- 56
Wk22  02/05  26- 12  28-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11-  1  13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20 21- 22 23- 24  25-  2  27-  3  29- 30
Wk23  02/12  16- 24 14- 26 12- 28 10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48 13- 50 15- 52
Wk24  02/19  22- 20 24- 18 26- 16 28- 14 30- 12 32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11

Wk25  02/26  39- 11 38- 29 35- 20 14- 27 13- 56 40- 51  52-  1  16-  2  12- 55 15- 50 58- 49   9- 43  36- 30 32- 33 28- 10 Manually assigned
Wk26  03/04  37- 39   2- 22  20- 24 18- 26 16- 28 14- 30 12- 32 10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48
Wk27  03/11  41- 33 39- 35  37-  2  24- 22 26- 20 28- 18 30- 16 32- 14 34- 12 36- 10  38-  8  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3
Wk28  03/18  29- 43 31- 41 33- 39 35- 37   2- 24  22- 26 20- 28 18- 30 16- 32 14- 34 12- 36 10- 38   8- 40   6- 42   4- 44
Wk29  03/25  45- 25 43- 27 41- 29 39- 31 37- 33  35-  2  26- 24 28- 22 30- 20 32- 18 34- 16 36- 14 38- 12 40- 10  42-  8

Wk30  04/01  48- 34 42- 25 17- 18   6- 47   4- 53  40- 20 54- 22 39- 35   7- 14  29- 37 24- 56   1- 16  11-  2  50- 27 58- 15 Manually assigned
Wk31  04/08  21- 47 23- 45 25- 43 27- 41 29- 39 31- 37 33- 35   2- 26  24- 28 22- 30 20- 32 18- 34 16- 36 14- 38 12- 40
Wk32  04/15   8- 26  19-  3  31- 38 34- 48   6- 25  20- 17   4- 47  53- 42 18- 39 24- 54 40- 14 35- 37  11-  7  22- 29 50- 56Position Round- Start Lane - 3
Wk33  04/22  45- 46 23- 57  26-  8  19- 31   3- 34  38-  6  20- 25  48-  4  17- 54 53- 42 47- 39 18- 14 37- 11 40- 24 35- 29 Manually assigned
Wk34  04/29  43- 46 10- 55   9- 57  45- 23   8- 26  19- 31  34-  3  38- 25   4-  6  54- 39 20- 53 17- 18 48- 42 24- 37  29-  7 Manually assigned

Wk35  05/06  43- 49 33- 10 52- 21 46- 55   9- 57  45-  8  23- 26 19- 31   3- 34   4- 25  38- 54 20- 48   6- 18  24- 17 11- 39 Manually assigned

31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60
Wk01  08/14  31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38 39- 40 41- 42 43- 44 45- 46 47- 48 49- 50 51- 52 53- 54 55- 56 57- 58
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Lane Assignments - continued
31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60

Wk02  08/21  30- 27 32- 29 34- 31 36- 33 38- 35 40- 37 42- 39 44- 41 46- 43 48- 45 50- 47 52- 49 54- 51 56- 53
Wk03  08/28  23- 28 25- 30 27- 32 29- 34 31- 36 33- 38 35- 40 37- 42 39- 44 41- 46 43- 48 45- 50 47- 52 49- 54
HD1  09/04 No pointsLabor Day

Wk04  09/11  26- 19 28- 21 30- 23 32- 25 34- 27 36- 29 38- 31 40- 33 42- 35 44- 37 46- 39 48- 41 50- 43 52- 45
Wk05  09/18   7- 21  51- 24 31- 46 45- 34 41- 16   9- 56  49-  1  13- 10 50- 20  19-  6  40- 36 29- 57  12-  8  28- 37Position Round- Start Lane - 19

Wk06  09/25  15- 24 17- 26 19- 28 21- 30 23- 32 25- 34 27- 36 29- 38 31- 40 33- 42 35- 44 37- 46 39- 48 41- 50
Wk07  10/02  22- 11 24- 13 26- 15 28- 17 30- 19 32- 21 34- 23 36- 25 38- 27 40- 29 42- 31 44- 33 46- 35 48- 37
Wk08  10/09   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24 13- 26 15- 28 17- 30 19- 32 21- 34 23- 36 25- 38 27- 40 29- 42 31- 44 33- 46
Wk09  10/16  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11 28- 13 30- 15 32- 17 34- 19 36- 21 38- 23 40- 25 42- 27 44- 29
Wk10  10/23  37- 40 31- 32  54-  6  11- 38   4- 21  53- 30 51- 52 56- 39 24- 10 18- 34   1- 50  29- 20 45- 15 28- 13 Manually assigned

Wk11  10/30   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28 13- 30 15- 32 17- 34 19- 36 21- 38 23- 40 25- 42
Wk12  11/06  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11 32- 13 34- 15 36- 17 38- 19 40- 21
Wk13  11/13   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32 13- 34 15- 36 17- 38
Wk14  11/20  49- 45  47-  2  14- 12 16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11 36- 13
Wk15  11/27  17- 19   9- 53  11- 37  39-  4  38- 31 18- 54   7- 55   6- 40  24- 20 35- 27 21- 33 15- 51 29- 50 10- 32Position Round- Start Lane - 27

Wk16  12/04  41- 51 43- 49 45- 47   2- 14  12- 16 10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk17  12/11  53- 37 51- 39 49- 41 47- 43  45-  2  16- 14 18- 12 20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk18  12/18  33- 55 35- 53 37- 51 39- 49 41- 47 43- 45   2- 16  14- 18 12- 20 10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk19  01/08  57- 29 55- 31 53- 33 51- 35 49- 37 47- 39 45- 41  43-  2  18- 16 20- 14 22- 12 24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk20  01/22  10-  5   8- 57  44- 26 19- 53 25- 47   3-  6  17- 42   7- 31  37- 18 54- 22 39- 38 11- 24 51- 20 34- 36 Manually assigned

Wk21  01/29  25- 58 27- 57 29- 55 31- 53 33- 51 35- 49 37- 47 39- 45 41- 43   2- 18  16- 20 14- 22 12- 24 10- 26
Wk22  02/05  31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38 39- 40 41- 42 43- 44 45- 46 47- 48 49- 50 51- 52 53- 54 55- 56 57- 58
Wk23  02/12  17- 54 19- 56 21- 58 23- 57 25- 55 27- 53 29- 51 31- 49 33- 47 35- 45 37- 43 39- 41   2- 20  18- 22
Wk24  02/19  52- 13 54- 15 56- 17 58- 19 57- 21 55- 23 53- 25 51- 27 49- 29 47- 31 45- 33 43- 35 41- 37  39-  2
Wk25  02/26  23-  5  45- 44 46- 21 41- 57   8- 26  19-  3  25-  6  34-  7  31- 42 53- 54 22- 24 47- 48  17-  4  37- 18 Manually assigned

Wk26  03/04   9- 50  11- 52 13- 54 15- 56 17- 58 19- 57 21- 55 23- 53 25- 51 27- 49 29- 47 31- 45 33- 43 35- 41
Wk27  03/11  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9  54- 11 56- 13 58- 15 57- 17 55- 19 53- 21 51- 23 49- 25 47- 27 45- 29 43- 31
Wk28  03/18   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56 13- 58 15- 57 17- 55 19- 53 21- 51 23- 49 25- 47 27- 45
Wk29  03/25  44-  6  46-  4  48-  1  50-  3  52-  5  54-  7  56-  9  58- 11 57- 13 55- 15 53- 17 51- 19 49- 21 47- 23
Wk30  04/01  49- 32 52- 12  13-  9  28- 51 23- 36 43- 41 10- 21  30-  5  55- 44 33- 45   8- 46  57- 26  19-  3  31- 38 Manually assigned

Wk31  04/08  10- 42   8- 44   6- 46   4- 48   1- 50   3- 52   5- 54   7- 56   9- 58  11- 57 13- 55 15- 53 17- 51 19- 49
Wk32  04/15  15-  1  16- 36 12- 27   2- 32  58- 13 49- 28   9- 41  51- 52   5- 43  10- 44 30- 21 45- 55 33- 23 46- 57Position Round- Start Lane - 3
Wk33  04/22  56- 22   7-  1  50- 36 16- 58   2- 12  15- 27 41- 28  32-  5  51- 49 44- 13 52- 21   9- 33  10- 30 55- 43 Manually assigned
Wk34  04/29  47- 11 14- 22 40- 56 35- 58  50-  1   2- 32  36- 27 15- 12 16- 28 41- 51 33- 13  52-  5  49- 44 30- 21 Manually assigned
Wk35  05/06  53- 29 14- 37   7- 42  35- 40 22- 47  56-  1  50- 27   2- 58  15- 32 28- 13 12- 36 41- 51  16-  5  30- 44 Manually assigned


